
Event ID : 28462 RFQ/NIT/Enquiry no. : BHE/PW/PUR/PSWR-RC-TPT/2090

Description : FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR TRANSPORTATION OF VARIOUS BHEL-PSWR CRANES AS PER ATTACHED APPENDIX-A,
OTHER T&P AND ANY OTHER PLANT MATERIALS FROM ONE SITE TO ANOTHER SITE LOCATED AT VARIOUS PARTS OF
THE COUNTRY ON DOOR DELIVERY BASIS.

Corrigendum / Amendment No :3 (Published) (26/06/2019 09:35:49)

Types of corrigendum :

Corrigendum Text :

Corrigendum / Amendment No :2 (Published) (25/06/2019 15:52:19)

Types of corrigendum :

Corrigendum Text :

Documents

Document name Document brief Size (in MB) Date and time Status Action

Corrigendum-02-Clarifications.pdf Corrigendum-02-
Clarification

0.594 25/06/2019
15:50:53

Approved Download link

Corrigendum / Amendment No :1 (Published) (20/06/2019 12:08:34)

Types of corrigendum :

Corrigendum Text :

Field name Old value New value

Corrigendum-01

The due date of tender submisison has been extended till 01/07/2019; 1500hrs.

1) Dates

Corrigendum-02: Clarification w.r.t. Technical Conditions of Contract (TCC).

Corrigendum-02 is being issued for clarification. Refer attachment

1) Others

(Date Clarification for Corrigendum-02)Corrigendum-03 

Corrigedum-02 has been issued on dtd.25/06/2019. Inadvertantly, the date of issue of corrigendum-02 is
mentioned as 25/06/2018 (in Corrigendum doc) instead of 25/06/2019.

The date of issue of Corrigendum-02 to be read as 25/06/2019.

1) Others

Domain : bhel.abcprocure.com

Parent department: PSWR



Document downloading end date

Bid submission end date

Bid opening date
01/07/2019 16:00:0021/06/2019 16:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:0021/06/2019 15:00:00

01/07/2019 15:00:0021/06/2019 15:00:00


